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INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION

Supply and Delivery of Books for University Library — Main Campus

The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/suppliers to submit
quotation for the project “Supply and Delivery of Books for University Library —
Main Campus” with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of One Hundred
Sixty-Four Thousand One Hundred Pesos Only (PhP 164,100.00). Quotation
received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item
No.

Quantity

Unit

Description

Unit Cost

Total Cost

1

copy

Ornamental Crop Production
Technology. c2020. ISBN
9781684699971

5,800.00

5,800.00

copy

Entreprenuerial Opportunities:
Economics and Sustainability for
Future Growth. c2020. ISBN
9781839092862

6,200.00

12,400.00

copy

Modern Business Statistics with
Microsoft Excel. c2020. ISBN
9780357131381

7,100.00

7,100.00

copy

New Perspectives Microsoft Office
365 PowerPoint 2019. c2020. ISBN
9780357026168

5,800.00

5,800.00

copy

The global Economy: A Concise
History. c2020. ISBN 9780367265076

3,200.00

3,200.00

copy

The Craft of College Teaching: A
Practical Guide. c2020. ISBN
9780691183800

1,500.00

1,500.00

copy

What is Ethics. c2020. ISBN
9781509531028

1,500.00

1,500.00

copy

Populism: Key Concepts in Political
Theory. c2020. ISBN 9781509534333

1,500.00

1,500.00

copy

Leadership for Educational
Psychologists Principles &
Practicalities. c2020. ISBN
9781119628606

1,500.00

1,500.00

10.

copy

101 Inclusive & Sen Art, Design
Technology & Music Lessons Fun
Activities & Lesson Plans for Children
Aged 3-11. c2020. ISBN
9781785923692

1,500.00

1,500.00

1.

copy

Civil Society. 4th ed. c2020. ISBN
9781509537358

1,700.00

1,700.00

12.

copy

Beyond Journalism. ¢2020. ISBN
9780745643427

1,700.00

1,700.00

13.

copy

An Introduction to Communication
and Atrtifcial Intelligence. c2020. ISBN
9781509533176

1,900.00

1,900.00

14.

copy

Prescriptive Play Therapy. c2020.
ISBN 9781462541676

2,500.00

2,500.00

15.

copy

Strategic Security Management: A
Risk Assessment Guide for Decision
Makers. 2nd ed. c2020. ISBN
9781138583665

6,100.00

6,100.00




16.

copy

Guide to Networking Essentials.
€2020. ISBN 9780357118283

5,800.00

5,800.00

17.

copy

Research Design and Methods: An
Applied for the Scholar -Practitioner.
€2020. ISBN 9781544342382

2,600.00

2,600.00

18.

copy

Qualitative Research Methods.
¢2020. ISBN 9781473903913

3,100.00

3,100.00

19.

copy

Your Research Project Designing,
Planning, and Getting Started. c2020.
ISBN 9781526441201

2,800.00

2,800.00

20.

copy

Windows Operating Systems
Fundamentals. c2020. ISBN
9781119650515

2,800.00

2,800.00

21.

copy

Structure For Architects: A Case
Study in Steel, Wood, and Reinforced
Concrete Design. ¢2020. ISBN
9781138554382

2,900.00

5,800.00

22.

copy

Construction Management
JumpStart. c2020. ISBN
9781119451013

2,800.00

8,400.00

23.

copy

Introduction To Estimating, Plan
Reading and and Construction
Techniques. c2020. ISBN
9780367209032

10,800.00

10,800.00

24.

copy

Designing Post-Virtual Architectures
Wicked Tactics and World-Building.
€2020. ISBN 9781138639973

3,700.00

3,700.00

25.

copy

Transportation Land Use, and
Environmental Planning. c2020. ISBN
9780128151679

8,500.00

8,500.00

26.

copy

Undoing Buildings: Adaptive Reuse
and Cultural Memory. c2020. ISBN
9781138226630

3,900.00

3,900.00

27.

copy

Experimental Architecture: Designing
The Unknown. c2020. ISBN
9781138575257

2,900.00

2,900.00

28.

copy

The Landscapist Redefining
Landscape Relations. c2020. ISBN
9781119540038

3,100.00

3,100.00

29.

copy

Migration and Inequality. c2020. ISBN
9781509522118

1,700.00

1,700.00

30.

copy

Sales Management Success.
Optimizing Performance To Build A
Powerful Sales Team. c2020. ISBN
9781119575924

1,800.00

1,800.00

31.

copy

Digital Photography for Dummies. 9th
ed. c2020. ISBN 9781119609643

1,800.00

1,800.00

32.

copy

Programming Interviews for
Dummies. c2020. ISBN
9781119565024

1,800.00

1,800.00

33.

copy

The New Environmental Economics.
c2020. ISBN 9781509533817

1,800.00

1,800.00

34.

copy

Awesome Math: Teaching
Mathematics with Problem Base
Learning. c2020. ISBN
9781119575733

1,800.00

3,600.00

35.

copy

Political Theory: A Beginner's Guide.
c2020. ISBN 9781509531349

1,800.00

1,800.00

36.

copy

American Pragmatism: An
Introduction. c2020. ISBN
9781509524723

1,800.00

1,800.00

37.

copy

Supporting Positive Behaviour In
Intyellectual Disabilities and Autism:
Practical Strategies for Addressing

1,800.00

1,800.00




Challenging Behaviour. c2020. ISBN

9781787751323

38. 2 copy | Inked Negotiation Tactics That 1,900.00 3,800.00
Unlock Yes and Seal The Deal.
c2020. ISBN

39. 1 copy | Salesforce for Dummies. c2020. 2,100.00 2,100.00
ISBN 9781119576327

40. 2 copy | Design, Create, Thrill, The Power of 2,300.00 4,600.00

Graphic Design to Spark Emotions.
c2020. ISBN 9788417656027

41, 1 copy | Television Production. c2020. ISBN 5,300.00 5,300.00
9780367136338

42. 2 copy Science & Religion: A New 3,900.00 7,800.00
Introduction. 3rd ed. c2020. ISBN
9781119599876

43. 1 copy | Medical Pharmacology at a Glance. 2,700.00 2,700.00

9th ed. c2020. ISBN 9781119548010

TOTAL AMOUNT | 164,100.00

2. Delivery Period: calendar days from the receipt of P.O.

Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of
submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also
indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.

Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for
equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be
accompanied with Warranty Certificate.

The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the
contact details listed below on or before 5:00 PM of March 08, 2022.

Address : Supply Office, Administration Building
Cavite State University
Indang, Cavite
E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph
Telefax : (046) 862-0852

The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive
any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most
advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any
obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does
it guarantee that an award will be made.

/

ROSELYN M. MARANAN
BAC Secretary, Goods and Services



