

Republic of the Philippines **CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY Don Severino de las Alas Campus** Indang, Cavite, Philippines [™] (046) 4150-0013 loc 203 www.cvsu.edu.ph

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION Supply and Delivery of Books for University Library – Main Campus

 The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/suppliers to submit quotation for the project "Supply and Delivery of Books for University Library – Main Campus" with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of One Hundred Sixty-Four Thousand One Hundred Pesos Only (PhP 164,100.00). Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

ltem No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	1	сору	Ornamental Crop Production Technology. c2020. ISBN 9781684699971	5,800.00	5,800.00
2.	2	сору	Entreprenuerial Opportunities: Economics and Sustainability for Future Growth. c2020. ISBN 9781839092862	6,200.00	12,400.00
3.	1	сору	Modern Business Statistics with Microsoft Excel. c2020. ISBN 9780357131381	7,100.00	7,100.00
4.	1	сору	New Perspectives Microsoft Office 365 PowerPoint 2019. c2020. ISBN 9780357026168	5,800.00	5,800.00
5.	1	сору	The global Economy: A Concise History. c2020. ISBN 9780367265076	3,200.00	3,200.00
6.	1	сору	The Craft of College Teaching: A Practical Guide. c2020. ISBN 9780691183800	1,500.00	1,500.00
7.	1	сору	What is Ethics. c2020. ISBN 9781509531028	1,500.00	1,500.00
8.	1	сору	Populism: Key Concepts in Political Theory. c2020. ISBN 9781509534333	1,500.00	1,500.00
9.	1	сору	Leadership for Educational Psychologists Principles & Practicalities. c2020. ISBN 9781119628606	1,500.00	1,500.00
10.	1	сору	101 Inclusive & Sen Art, Design Technology & Music Lessons Fun Activities & Lesson Plans for Children Aged 3-11. c2020. ISBN 9781785923692	1,500.00	1,500.00
11.	1	сору	Civil Society. 4th ed. c2020. ISBN 9781509537358	1,700.00	1,700.00
12.	1	сору	Beyond Journalism. c2020. ISBN 9780745643427	1,700.00	1,700.00
13.	1	сору	An Introduction to Communication and Artifcial Intelligence. c2020. ISBN 9781509533176	1,900.00	1,900.00
14.	1	сору	Prescriptive Play Therapy. c2020. ISBN 9781462541676	2,500.00	2,500.00
15.	1	сору	Strategic Security Management: A Risk Assessment Guide for Decision Makers. 2nd ed. c2020. ISBN 9781138583665	6,100.00	6,100.00

16.	1	сору	Guide to Networking Essentials. c2020. ISBN 9780357118283	5,800.00	5,800.00
17.	1	сору	Research Design and Methods: An Applied for the Scholar -Practitioner. c2020. ISBN 9781544342382	2,600.00	2,600.00
18.	1	сору	Qualitative Research Methods. c2020. ISBN 9781473903913	3,100.00	3,100.00
19.	1	сору	Your Research Project Designing, Planning, and Getting Started. c2020. ISBN 9781526441201	2,800.00	2,800.00
20.	1	сору	Windows Operating Systems Fundamentals. c2020. ISBN 9781119650515	2,800.00	2,800.00
21.	2	сору	Structure For Architects: A Case Study in Steel, Wood, and Reinforced Concrete Design. c2020. ISBN 9781138554382	2,900.00	5,800.00
22.	3	сору	Construction Management JumpStart. c2020. ISBN 9781119451013	2,800.00	8,400.00
23.	1	сору	Introduction To Estimating, Plan Reading and and Construction Techniques. c2020. ISBN 9780367209032	10,800.00	10,800.00
24.	1	сору	Designing Post-Virtual Architectures Wicked Tactics and World-Building. c2020. ISBN 9781138639973	3,700.00	3,700.00
25.	1	сору	Transportation Land Use, and Environmental Planning. c2020. ISBN 9780128151679	8,500.00	8,500.00
26.	1	сору	Undoing Buildings: Adaptive Reuse and Cultural Memory. c2020. ISBN 9781138226630	3,900.00	3,900.00
27.	1	сору	Experimental Architecture: Designing The Unknown. c2020. ISBN 9781138575257	2,900.00	2,900.00
28.	1	сору	The Landscapist Redefining Landscape Relations. c2020. ISBN 9781119540038	3,100.00	3,100.00
29.	2	сору	Migration and Inequality. c2020. ISBN 9781509522118	1,700.00	1,700.00
30.	1	сору	Sales Management Success. Optimizing Performance To Build A Powerful Sales Team. c2020. ISBN 9781119575924	1,800.00	1,800.00
31.	1	сору	Digital Photography for Dummies. 9th ed. c2020. ISBN 9781119609643	1,800.00	1,800.00
32.	1	сору	Programming Interviews for Dummies. c2020. ISBN 9781119565024	1,800.00	1,800.00
33.	1	сору	The New Environmental Economics. c2020. ISBN 9781509533817	1,800.00	1,800.00
34.	2	сору	Awesome Math: Teaching Mathematics with Problem Base Learning. c2020. ISBN 9781119575733	1,800.00	3,600.00
35.	1	сору	Political Theory: A Beginner's Guide. c2020. ISBN 9781509531349	1,800.00	1,800.00
36.	1	сору	American Pragmatism: An Introduction. c2020. ISBN 9781509524723	1,800.00	1,800.00
37.	1	сору	Supporting Positive Behaviour In Intyellectual Disabilities and Autism: Practical Strategies for Addressing	1,800.00	1,800.00

TOTAL AMOUNT				164,100.00	
43.	1	сору	Medical Pharmacology at a Glance. 9th ed. c2020. ISBN 9781119548010	2,700.00	2,700.00
42.	2	сору	Science & Religion: A New Introduction. 3rd ed. c2020. ISBN 9781119599876	3,900.00	7,800.00
41.	1	сору	Television Production. c2020. ISBN 9780367136338	5,300.00	5,300.00
40.	2	сору	Design, Create, Thrill, The Power of Graphic Design to Spark Emotions. c2020. ISBN 9788417656027	2,300.00	4,600.00
39.	1	сору	Salesforce for Dummies. c2020. ISBN 9781119576327	2,100.00	2,100.00
38.	2	сору	Inked Negotiation Tactics That Unlock Yes and Seal The Deal. c2020. ISBN	1,900.00	3,800.00
			Challenging Behaviour. c2020. ISBN 9781787751323		

- 2. Delivery Period: _____ calendar days from the receipt of P.O.
- 3. Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.
- 4. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be accompanied with Warranty Certificate.
- 5. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below on or before 5:00 PM of March 08, 2022.

Address	:	Supply Office, Administration Building Cavite State University
		Indang, Cavite
E-mail		: supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph
Telefax	:	(046) 862-0852

6. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.

ROSELYN M. MARANAN

BAC Secretary, Goods and Services